The University of Miami's Chick-fil-A Bowl Scholarship

To qualify for the Chick-fil-A Bowl Scholarship you must be a graduate of the National Football Foundation's Play It Smart Program in Atlanta, be a full time undergraduate student at the University of Miami, 2) have a G.P.A of 2.0 or higher, 3) file a current year's FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid) and CSS College Board Profile. **NOTE:** If no students are identified as Play It Smart Students, then Students of all Georgia High Schools will be considered with preference given to those from Metropolitan Atlanta High Schools.

This is what you need to do:

- Write a one paragraph statement about your experience with the Play It Smart program
 including the starting date of your participation in Play It Smart.
- Students not from Play It Smart, please provide a brief statement about how this funding will help you attain your educational goals.
- Complete the section below and submit with the paragraph on or before May 1st.

NAME:	DATE OF BIRTH:	
HOME ADDRESS:		
CITY:		
DAY PHONE:	E-MAIL:	
UNIVERSITY ID NUMBER:		
In order to share information pro- Bowl scholarship committee please sign t	RELEASE OF INFORMATION vided in your application, as well as Gone statement below:	GPA information with the Chick-fil-A
I,Assistance & Employment to release the i pertinent University of Miami academic ir the purpose of evaluation for possible sch	formation to members of the Chick-	plication package as well as
Student Applicant's Signature		Date
So	end the above information to:	

Chick-fil-A Bowl Scholarship
C/o Christina Ward Courrau, OSFAE
PO Box 248187
Coral Gables, Florida 33124-5240
ofas@miami.edu

The Chick-fil-A scholarship committee will review applications and notify the recipient by August 1st. Note: This scholarship may be renewable if the recipient remains in good standing as a full-time student at the University of Miami depending on funding availability. Please note that scholarship awards to current University of Miami athletes are subject to approval by the UM Athletic Department in compliance with NCAA regulations.